Rosie Embedded System
CTIM-00463 Revision  0.12  2021-10-08
 Rosie Embedded System
Users Guide
Document: CTIM-00463
Revision: 0.12   Page 2 of 19 Date: 2021-10-08
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Document: CTIM-00463
Revision: 0.12   Page 8 of 19 Date: 2021-10-08
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number
ESG501-21 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2 (North American Version)
ESG501-31 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2i (North American Version)
ESG501-22 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2 (Europe)
ESG501-32 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2i (Europe)
ESG501-03 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2/TX2i (Israel)
ESG501-04 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2/TX2i (Korea)
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Connector Locations
 Rosie Embedded System